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1 Case IPR2015-01958 has been joined with this proceeding.  
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Pursuant to 37 C.F.R. § 42.70, Patent Owner, Capella Photonics, Inc., sub-

mits herewith its demonstratives as Exhibit 2040.  

Respectfully submitted, 
STERNE, KESSLER, GOLDSTEIN & FOX P.L.L.C. 

 
    /Jason D. Eisenberg/ 

 
Jason D. Eisenberg (Reg. No. 43,447) 
Attorney for Patent Owner 

Date:  May 23, 2016 

1100 New York Avenue, N.W. 
Washington, D.C. 20005-3934 
(202) 371-2600
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CERTIFICATION OF SERVICE (37 C.F.R. § 42.6(e)) 

The undersigned hereby certifies that the foregoing PATENT OWNER’S 

TRANSMITAL LETTER ACCOMPANYING SUBMISSION OF EXHIBIT 

2040, PATENT OWNER’S UPDATED EXHIBIT LIST, AND ASSOCIATED 

EXHIBIT were served electronically via e-mail on May 23, 2016, in its entirety on 

the following: 

IPR2015-00726: 
Christopher E. Chalsen 

Lawrence T. Kass 
Nathaniel T. Browand 

Suraj K. Balusu 
Nathaniel T. Browand 

Mark C. Scarsi 
Christopher G. Gaspar 

MILBANK, TWEED, HADLEY & 
McCLOY LLP 

cchalsen@milbank.com 
lkass@milbank.com 

nbrowand@milbank.com 
sbalusu@milbank.com 

nbrowand@milbank.com 
mscarsi@milbank.com 
cgaspar@milbank.com 

 
 

IPR2015-01958: 
Matthew J. Moore 
Robert Steinberg 

LATHAM & WATKINS LLP 
Matthew.Moore@lw.com 
Bob.Steinberg@lw.com 

cienacapellaipr.lwteam@lw.com 
 

J. Pieter van Es 
Thomas K. Pratt 

Jordan N. Bodner 
Michael S. Cuviello 

BANNER & WITCOFF, LTD. 
PvanEs@bannerwitcoff.com 
TPratt@bannerwitcoff.com 

JBodner@bannerwitcoff.com 
MCuviello@bannerwitcoff.com 

Banner-Tellabs@bannerwitcoff.com 

 
Date: May 23, 2016 
 
 
 
1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, NW 
WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005 
(202) 371-2600 

STERNE, KESSLER, GOLDSTEIN & FOX 

P.L.L.C. 
 
/Jason D. Eisenberg/ 
Jason Eisenberg, Reg. 43,447 
Attorney for Patent Owner 

 

f 

 

Find authenticated court documents without watermarks at docketalarm.com. 

https://www.docketalarm.com/

